WRESTLING

Name of Record

Most career wins
Best individual record

Most wins in a season

Most technical falls in a season
Quickest pin

Most pins in a season

Most career pins

Most takedowns in a season
Most takedowns in a career
Most reversals in a season
Most reversals in a career

Most escapes in a season
Lancaster-Lebanon League Champion

TEAM RECORDS
Most pins in dual meet
Best league record

Best team record

Most wins in a Season

Individual District Qualifier's

Record |Record Holder

162
29-2
41 -2
53
16
6 seconds
31
67
107
267
44
115
48
160 Lbs.
Hwt.
182 Lbs.

6-1

20-4

20

10

David Ziegler
Scott Ebling
Dylan Hickemell
David Ziegler
Vinny LaSelva
Scott Ebling
Zach Bankus
Keegan Donmoyer
Matt Lambach
Matt Lambach
Ryan Gregson
Matt Lambach
Scott Ebling
Vinny LaSelva
Jake Walmer
Dylan Hickernell

Year
2003-07
1981
2012
2006-07
2005-06
1981
2013-14
2019-20
2002-03
2000-03
2002-03
2000-03
1981
2005-06
2007-08
2011-12

2004-05
2001-02
2003-04,
2004-05
2003-04,
2004-05
2002-03,
2003-04,
2004-05




