WRESTLING

Nome of Decord	Decord	Decord Loldon	Veer
Name of Record	Record	Record Holder	
Most career wins	162	David Ziegler	2003-07
Best individual record	29-2	Scott Ebling	1981
	41 - 2	Dylan Hickernell	2012
Most wins in a season	53	David Ziegler	2006-07
Most technical falls in a season	16	Vinny LaSelva	2005-06
Quickest pin	6 seconds	Scott Ebling	1981
Most pins in a season	31	Zach Bankus	2013-14
Most career pins	67	Keegan Donmoyer	2019-20
Most takedowns in a season	107	Matt Lambach	2002-03
Most takedowns in a career	267	Matt Lambach	2000-03
Most reversals in a season	44	Ryan Gregson	2002-03
Most reversals in a career	115	Matt Lambach	2000-03
Most escapes in a season	48	Scott Ebling	1981
Lancaster-Lebanon League Champion	160 Lbs.	Vinny LaSelva	2005-06
	Hwt.	Jake Walmer	2007-08
	182 Lbs.	Dylan Hickernell	2011-12
TEAM RECORDS			
Most pins in dual meet	9		2004-05
Best league record	6-1		2001-02
			2003-04,
Best team record	20 - 4		2004-05
			2003-04,
Most wins in a Season	20		2004-05
			2002-03,
			2003-04,
Individual District Qualifier's	10		2004-05